How to Order
Body Designator
900-LET-LOK to LET-LOK
SL = SILVER
Code For
Spring Range
0 - 225 psi
H-900 SL
Size Designator
1/4
Ends Connections
Designator
L=LET-LOK
N=NPT
NL=NPT to LETLOK
L
Material Designator
SS=316SS
SS
135H900 SERIES Relief valves
H 9 0 0  S E R I E SH 9 0 0  S E R I E S
R e l i e f  V a l v e s
- For use in very high pressure and hard conditions.
- Made from A.I.S.I. 316.
- Available in all pipe threads and Let Lok connectors.
- Sizes: 1/4" or 6mm.
Materials of Construction
Cap Lable
O ring
Cap Plug
Spring
O-Ring
O-Ring
Locking Nut
Adjustment Cap
Spring Support Disc
Stopper
Stem
Poppet
Lower Seal
Insert
Bonnet
Body
NAME MATERIAL QTY. REMARKS
Polyester
Viton
Polypropylene
A.I.S.I. 302
Viton
Viton
A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
TFE + A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
A.I.S.I. 316
Type 2 - 015
Type 2 - 011
Type 2 - 106
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Dimensions:
H-900
H-900
H-985
H-995
1/4 LET-LOK
6mm LET-LOK
1/4 Male NPT
1/4 Male NPT
  H
37
37
32
32
 N
39
39
30
39
 S
50
50
40
50
 L
105
105
100
100
Connection/Size
inlet outlet
Cat. No
H
L
N
S
1/4 LET-LOK
6 mm LET-LOK
1/4 Female NPT
1/4 LET-LOK